
3111 Winona Avenue, Burbank

19507 Ventura Blvd, Tarzana, Ca 91356  -  (818) 343 - 3000  -  www.paleycommercial.com

Alex S. Paley
Broker Associate
DRE: 02073925
Alex@Paleycommercial.com

This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting, or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through this office. The
above information while not guaranteed has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.

Richard L. Paley
President
DRE: 00966353
Richard@Paleycommercial.com



101 TOP

101 GRND

104

101 

101 & 104

AVA I L AB I L I T I E SH I G H L I G H T S

Rate Notes Unit RSF

±2,768

±2,768

±6,674

±5,536

±12,210

$1.65, + Electric

$1.65, + Electric

$1.85, MG

$1.65, + Electric

Negotiable

Office- Commercial
Open Floor Plan

Top and Ground Floor
Combination

All Units Combined
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Move-In Ready 

Excellent Parking

Blocks From  the
5  Freeway &
Burbank Airport

Exterior Building
Upgrade
Underway

Outdoor Patio
(Excluded from SF)

Available Now

Creative Office
Space

Previous Production &
Creative Office 

Office- Commercial
Open Floor Plan


