

3111 Winona Avenue, Burbank



Richard L. Paley President DRE: 00966353 Richard@Paleycommercial.com



Alex S. Paley Broker Associate DRE: 02073925 Alex@Paleycommercial.com



19507 Ventura Blvd, Tarzana, Ca 91356 - (818) 343 - 3000 - www.paleycommercial.com

HIGHLIGHTS

AVAILABILITIES

>	Excellent Parking		
>	Move-In Ready		
>	Available Now		
>	Creative Office Space		
>	Exterior Building Upgrade Underway		
>	Outdoor Patio (Excluded from SF)		

Unit	RSF	Rate	Notes
101 TOP	±2,768	\$1.65, + Electric	Office- Commercial Open Floor Plan
101 GRND	±2,768	\$1.65, + Electric	Office- Commercial Open Floor Plan
104	±6,674	\$1.85, MG	Previous Production & Creative Office
101	±5,536	\$1.65, + Electric	Top and Ground Floor Combination
101 & 104	±12,210	Negotiable	All Units Combined



Blocks From the

Burbank Airport

5 Freeway &

Richard L. Paley President DRE: 00966353 Richard@Paleycommercial.com



Alex S. Paley Broker Associate DRE: 02073925 Alex@Paleycommercial.com



19507 Ventura Blvd, Tarzana, Ca 91356 - (818) 343 - 3000 - www.paleycommercial.com